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2016-2017 COUNCIL TAX (average per dwelling and Band D for 2 adults) 

SURREY DISTRICT

Surrey
County
Council

Surrey
Police

District Council
Charge (Band

D)

Average
Parish

Precept
(Band D)

Local Average
(Band D)

Average
Council Tax

(Band D)
Runnymede £ 1,219.68 215.89 149.59 0.00 149.59 1,580.16
Mole Valley £ 1,219.68 215.89 163.65 5.59 169.24 1,600.64
Guildford £ 1,219.68 215.89 156.82 26.47 183.29 1,613.04
Epsom & Ewell £ 1,219.68 215.89 182.07 0.00 182.07 1,612.69
Spelthorne £ 1,219.68 215.89 187.44 0.00 187.44 1,618.01
Reigate & Banstead £ 1,219.68 215.89 209.44 5.95 215.39 1,646.82
Surrey Heath* £ 1,219.68 215.89 201.30 20.34 221.64 1,650.71
Waverley £ 1,219.68 215.89 166.9142.21 51.50 218.41 1,646.28
Woking £ 1,219.68 215.89 221.76 0.00 221.76 1,652.38
Tandridge £ 1,219.68 215.89 198.62 21.37 219.99 1,648.44
Elmbridge £ 1,219.68 215.89 207.00 14.15 221.15 1,652.79
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BAND 'D' COUNCIL TAXES IN SURREY - 2016/17 

LOCAL SERVICES (including Parishes)

2015/16 2015/16 Rank 2016/17 2016/17 Rank % increase

District +
Parish Ave

Precept
Council Tax (incl.

Precepts)
(1 =

highest)

District +
Parish Ave

Precept

Council
Tax (incl.
Precepts)

(1 =
highest)

District Ave
Precept

District +
Parish Ave

Precept
Council Tax (incl.

Precepts)
£1,435.57 £1,488.47

Waverley £210.71 £1,646.28 6 £218.41 £1,706.88 5 3.09% 3.65% 3.68%

Tandridge £212.98 £1,648.55 4 £219.99 £1,708.46 4 2.58% 3.29% 3.63%

Elmbridge £217.22 £1,652.79 1 £221.15 £1,709.62 3 1.94% 1.81% 3.44%

Woking £216.81 £1,652.38 2 £221.76 £1,710.23 1 2.28% 2.28% 3.50%

Reigate & Banstead £211.25 £1,646.82 5 £215.39 £1,703.86 6 1.94% 1.96% 3.46%

Surrey Heath £215.14 £1,650.71 3 £221.64 £1,710.11 2 2.55% 3.02% 3.60%

Guildford £177.47 £1,613.04 8 £183.29 £1,671.76 8 3.29% 3.28% 3.64%

Spelthorne £182.44 £1,618.01 7 £187.44 £1,675.91 7 2.74% 2.74% 3.58%

Epsom & Ewell £177.12 £1,612.69 9 £182.07 £1,670.54 9 2.79% 2.79% 3.59%

Mole Valley £165.07 £1,600.64 10 £169.24 £1,657.71 10 1.95% 2.53% 3.57%

Runnymede £144.59 £1,580.16 11 £149.59 £1,638.06 11 3.46% 3.46% 3.66%

Source: individual authorities
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SURREY DISTRICTS  - COUNCILTAX 2015/16 to 2016/17

2015/16 Date of 2016/17 2016/17
Band D Council meeting Band D % change 

Ave Excld
Parishes 

Ave Incl
Parishes Difference 2016

Ave Excld
Parishes 

Ave Incld
Parishes Difference

Excld
Parishes 

Incld
Parishes Status

£ £ £ £ £ £
Elmbridge 203.07 217.22 14.15 24-Feb 207.00 221.15 14.15 1.94% 1.81% Approved As is
Epsom & Ewell 177.12 177.12 0.00 11-Feb 182.07 182.07 0.00 2.79% 2.79% Approved £4.95 increase
Guildford 151.82 177.47 25.65 10-Feb 156.82 183.29 26.47 3.29% 3.28% Approved £5 increase
Mole Valley 160.52 165.07 4.55 23-Feb 163.65 169.24 5.59 1.95% 2.53% Approved
Reigate & Banstead 205.45 211.25 5.80 11-Feb 209.44 215.39 5.95 1.94% 1.96% Approved As is
Runnymede 144.59 144.59 0.00 11-Feb 149.59 149.59 0.00 3.46% 3.46% Approved £5 increase
Spelthorne 182.44 182.44 0.00 25-Feb 187.44 187.44 0.00 2.74% 2.74% Approved £5 increase

Surrey Heath 196.30 215.14 18.84 24-Feb 201.30 221.64 20.34 2.55% 3.02% Approved
Tandridge 193.62 212.98 19.36 11-Feb 198.62 219.99 21.37 2.58% 3.29% Approved £5 increase
Waverley 161.91 210.71 48.80 16-Feb 166.91 218.41 51.50 3.09% 3.65% Approved £5 increase
Woking 216.81 216.81 0.00 11-Feb 221.76 221.76 0.00 2.28% 2.28% Approved 4.95 increase
Surrey County Council 1,219.68 1,219.68 0.00 09-Feb 1,268.28 1,268.28 0.00 3.98% 3.98% Approved
Surrey Police 215.89 215.89 0.00 04-Feb 220.19 220.19 0.00 1.99% 1.99% Approved

District only average 181.24 193.71 12.47 185.87 199.09 13.22 2.56% 2.78%
Total CT average 1,616.81 1,629.28 12.47 1,674.34 1,687.56 13.22 3.56% 3.58%


